OVERVIEW
Zemecs RKUUS-DC0 series 19” standing type
rack cabinets are designed and manufactured to
accommodate IT hardware and equipments used
by corporations of any scale. The front door is
made of plexi glass in metal frame and the
products comply with IEC 60297-2 standard.
They are offered from 9U to 52U heights and in

.)
G
ro
s
s
W
e
ig
h
t
(k
g
.)
RK09S-4C0 9 399 592 600 600 620x620x592 32,40
34,10
RK12S-4C0 12 532 725 600 600 620x620x725 35,97 37,87
RK15S-4C0 15 666 859 600 600 620x620x859 40,22 42,33
RK16S-4C0 16 712 906 600 600 620x620x906 43,37 45,66
RK19S-4C0 19 844 1037 600 600 620x620x1037 44,77 47,12
RK20S-4C0 20 888 1082 600 600 620x620x1082 46,50 48,94
RK25S-4C0 25 1110 1304 600 600 620x620x1304 51,35 54,06
RK27S-4C0 27 1199 1393 600 600 620x620x1393 53,39 56,20
RK30S-4C0 30 1333 1526 600 600 620x620x1526 57,16 60,17
RK33S-4C0 33 1466 1659 600 600 620x620x1659 59,98 63,13
RK35S-4C0 35 1555 1748 600 600 620x620x1748 62,49 65,78
RK37S-4C0 37 1644 1837 600 600 620x620x1837 64,53 67,92
RK39S-4C0 39 1733 1926 600 600 620x620x1926 67,04 70,57
RK42S-4C0 42 1866 2059 600 600 620x620x2059 67,48 71,03
RK45S-4C0 45 1999 2193 600 600 620x620x2193 79,32 83,50
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description

(k
g
.)
G
ro
s
s
W
e
ig
h
t
(k
g
.)
RK12S-5C0 12 532 725 600 800 620x820x725 42,90 45,16
RK15S-5C0 15 666 859 600 800 620x820x859 46,02 48,44
RK16S-5C0 16 712 906 600 800 620x820x906 49,12 51,71
RK19S-5C0 19 844 1037 600 800 620x820x1037 51,77 54,50
RK20S-5C0 20 888 1082 600 800 620x820x1082 52,97 55,76
RK25S-5C0 25 1110 1304 600 800 620x820x1304 58,97 62,07
RK27S-5C0 27 1199 1393 600 800 620x820x1393 61,37 64,60
RK30S-5C0 30 1333 1526 600 800 620x820x1526 64,97 68,39
RK33S-5C0 33 1466 1659 600 800 620x820x1659 68,57 72,18
RK35S-5C0 35 1555 1748 600 800 620x820x1748 71,44 75,20
RK37S-5C0 37 1644 1837 600 800 620x820x1837 73,37 77,23
RK39S-5C0 39 1733 1926 600 800 620x820x1926 75,77 79,75
RK42S-5C0 42 1866 2059 600 800 620x820x2059 79,84 84,04
RK45S-5C0 45 1999 2193 600 800 620x820x2193 82,97 87,33
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description

(k
g
.)
G
ro
s
s
W
e
ig
h
t
(k
g
.)
RK12S-6C0 12 532 725 600 1000 620x1020x725 49,82 52,45
RK15S-6C0 15 666 859 600 1000 620x1020x859 53,25 56,05
RK19S-6C0 19 844 1037 600 1000 620x1020x1037 58,30 61,37
RK20S-6C0 20 888 1082 600 1000 620x1020x1082 59,92 63,07
RK25S-6C0 25 1110 1304 600 1000 620x1020x1304 66,59 70,09
RK27S-6C0 27 1199 1393 600 1000 620x1020x1393 69,35 73,00
RK30S-6C0 30 1333 1526 600 1000 620x1020x1526 73,25 77,11
RK33S-6C0 33 1466 1659 600 1000 620x1020x1659 77,16 81,22
RK35S-6C0 35 1555 1748 600 1000 620x1020x1748 79,45 83,63
RK37S-6C0 37 1644 1837 600 1000 620x1020x1837 82,68 87,04
RK39S-6C0 39 1733 1926 600 1000 620x1020x1926 85,45 89,94
RK42S-6C0 42 1866 2059 600 1000 620x1020x2059 88,88 93,55
RK45S-6C0 45 1999 2193 600 1000 620x1020x2193 93,26 98,17
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description

(k
g
.)
G
ro
s
s
W
e
ig
h
t
(k
g
.)
RK12S-7C0 12 532 725 800 800 820x820x725 47,07 52,16
RK15S-7C0 15 666 859 800 800 820x820x859 50,04 55,44
RK19S-7C0 19 844 1037 800 800 820x820x1037 55,50 61,50
RK25S-7C0 25 1110 1304 800 800 820x820x1304 62,79 69,57
RK27S-7C0 27 1199 1393 800 800 820x820x1393 65,52 72,60
RK30S-7C0 30 1333 1526 800 800 820x820x1526 68,94 76,39
RK33S-7C0 33 1466 1659 800 800 820x820x1659 72,36 80,18
RK35S-7C0 35 1555 1748 800 800 820x820x1748 75,09 83,20
RK37S-7C0 37 1644 1837 800 800 820x820x1837 77,82 86,23
RK39S-7C0 39 1733 1926 800 800 820x820x1926 80,10 88,75
RK42S-7C0 42 1866 2059 800 800 820x820x2059 83,97 93,04
RK45S-7C0 45 1999 2193 800 800 820x820x2193 87,39 96,83
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description

(k
g
.)
G
ro
s
s
W
e
ig
h
t
(k
g
.)
RK12S-8C0 12 532 725 800 1000 820x1020x725 56,47 59,45
RK15S-8C0 15 666 859 800 1000 820x1020x859 60,38 63,55
RK19S-8C0 19 712 1037 800 1000 820x1020x1037 65,90 69,37
RK20S-8C0 20 844 1082 800 1000 820x1020x1082 67,52 71,07
RK25S-8C0 25 888 1304 800 1000 820x1020x1304 73,71 77,59
RK27S-8C0 27 1110 1393 800 1000 820x1020x1393 77,42 81,50
RK30S-8C0 30 1199 1526 800 1000 820x1020x1526 81,80 86,11
RK33S-8C0 33 1333 1659 800 1000 820x1020x1659 85,71 90,22
RK35S-8C0 35 1466 1748 800 1000 820x1020x1748 88,47 93,13
RK37S-8C0 37 1555 1837 800 1000 820x1020x1837 91,71 96,54
RK39S-8C0 39 1644 1926 800 1000 820x1020x1926 93,52 98,44
RK42S-8C0 42 1733 2059 800 1000 820x1020x2059 98,38 103,55
RK45S-8C0 45 1866 2193 800 1000 820x1020x2193 102,28 107,67
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description